Rack Mountable Power Distribution Unit (PDU)
10 Amp C13 UK Type 6 Way PDU 1U
Infinique’s Rack Mountable PDU is a 19 inch 6 C13 UK Type
Sockets PDU that can be Horizontally mounted in network
racks and cabinets and occupies 1U rack space.  It has 6
Sockets of C13 with 10 A and Operating Voltage of 250 V
(AC) with 1.5m Connection Cable. Compact power
distribution unit can be easy mounted in any network rack or
cabinet and it provides power in the racks near the
equipment.
It is rugged in construction and made of Extruded Anodized
Aluminum Construction to ensure stability.
Features and Benefits
 Industry Standards
 Standard 19” Rack Mountable PDU
 Rugged Construction
 Extruded Anodized Aluminum Construction to ensure stability,
 Horizontal Mounting in 1U space
 Socket Type
 6 Sockets of IEC320 C13 with 10 A and Operating
Voltage of 250 V (AC) with 1.5m Connection Cable
 Easy Installation
 Compact power distribution unit can be easy mounted in
 any network rack or cabinet and it provides power in the
 racks near the equipment
CONSTRUCTION
Datasheet
w w w . i n f i n i q u e . c o m Infinique Network Racks Solutions 1
ELECTR ICAL SPECIF ICATIONS
Socket Type C13 UK Type
No of Sockets and Type 6 x IEC320 C13
Plug Type 10A IEC320C13
Rated Operating Voltage 250 V (AC) 50/60 Hz
Rated Current (Max) 10 A
Inner Circuit Connection Single
Length of Connection Cable 1.5 m
Maximum Power  2500 VA
Safety Authentication CE Socket TSE
Control Function 16A Circuit Breaker
Rack Unit U(44.45)mm 1U
Product Dimensions (L x W x H) mm 482.6 x 44.4 x 44.4 (mm)
Mounting Length 465 mm
Material Extruded Anodized Aluminum
Color Gray
Power Input Left End Side
Bracket Install Double Sided Installation
Operating Temperature 5°C to 50°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to 70°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
INRPDU6T10AUK
Infinique 6 Way 1U Rack Mount PDU, 10 Amp, UK Type C13 Socket Type, Aluminum, 250 VAC 50/60 Hz, 2500 VA, 1.5 Meter Input Lead,
16A Circuit Breaker, CE, RoHS Compliant